Display System
PACSmate
Medical
Solutions
3
Optional
Peripherals
4

Panel
Solutions
Ordering Information
Packing ListOptions
Item PPC-F15A PPC-F17A PPC-F22A PPC-F24A
ARM ARM-31 ARM-31 ARM-31 ARM-31
Stand
STAND-A19
STAND-B19
STAND-C19
STAND-A26
STAND-C19
STAND-A26
STAND-C19
STAND-A26
Wall Mount Kit WK-190MS-R10
Panel Mount Kit FPK-04-R10 FPK-05-R10 FPK-06-R10
Rack Mount Kit FRK15-R10 FRK17-R10 N/A
WiFi Kit PPC-WL-KIT02-R10 PPC-WL-KIT03-R10
Item Q’ty Remark
Driver CD 1
One Key Recovery CD 1
Touch Pen 1 Resistive touch only